OCEANAGOLD CORP

OCEANAGOLD CORP

ISIN: CA6752221037

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
4.27 CAD

Difference

o

4.15% (0.17)

General attributes
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ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OoGC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,024 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.25 CAD (2,000)
4.29 CAD (2,800)
4.11 CAD

4.305 CAD

4.08 CAD

4.10 CAD
4.22135 CAD
3,097,906
13,077,344.41
5,608

5,500
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/10/18 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/14 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6752221037&ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a35712dfbcda78342b2b56fd2388736706bd12e7fd6c994b77b12f855d92e594&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea8ce3c8337a4321c&time=1729439415&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdb51b3a571d66f91256a02d51258395138c2b698dffd0b3567c13c19b1c5d8e&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff896555f2768fe69&time=1729439415&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceb8f19e305eb9b35ea879f9de4f79827550a4720ebe7b9ccd7073c7f38befc3&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=896cfae5c076e0d0f&time=1729439415&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f59cebc884848c0d4860a0037525a528b31bfd229ff7da769c199eb7ed134a12&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e59aa7efa00e650ff&time=1729439415&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d7c0dc0c70d174aa3181f70a6ff61f1f16a8cc7bc74bfd0fffb81b1058ad3f1&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f091f1dc264f2c3d&time=1729439415&tool=RSC

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
4.27 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.15% (0.17)

ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OGC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,024 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.25 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.29 CAD (2,800)
Open 4.11 CAD
High 4.305 CAD
Low 4.08 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.10 CAD
VWAP 4.22135 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,097,906
Trading volume 13,077,344 .41
Number of trades 5,608
Last size 5,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +31.38% +67.45% +84.05%
Perf (abs.) +1.02 +1.72 +1.95
Beta 1.70 1.51 1.23
Volatility  46.68 46.72 51.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

13.08

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 2.85 EUR 0.03
18

Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 4.27 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 2.816 EUR 0.00
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 2.704 EUR 0.00
18

London Stock 2023/06/ 17:11 2.63 CAD 0.01

4.12 CAD (1,344,513
3.85 CAD (1,677,441
3.52 CAD (1,486,861
3.03 CAD (1,463,308
4.31 CAD (2024/10/18
2.08 CAD (2024/02/28
4.31 CAD (2024/10/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.08 CAD (2024/02/28)

Number of
trades
9

5,608
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18391988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18395553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420

OCEANAGOLD CORP
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:20 2.741 EUR 0.00

21:58 3.10USD 2.10

19:32 2.788 EUR 0.00

08:08 2.704 EUR 0.00

128
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18411457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18334672

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

)

OCEANAGOLD

Contact Details
OCEANAGOLD CORP.

Level 5, Collins Street 250 3000 Melbourne,
VIC

Telefon: +61 3 9656 5300
Fax: +61 3 9656 5333
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Member of Executive

Feebrey Committee

Graham Member of Executive

Almond Committee

Liang Tang Member of Executive
Committee

Scott Member of Executive

McQueen Committee

Scott Sullivan Member of Executive
Committee

Sharon Flynn  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Benson  Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Alan Member of Supervisory

Pangbourne Board

Catherine Member of Supervisory

Gignac Board

Craig Nelsen ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

lan Reid Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Member of Supervisory

Broughton Board

Sandra Dodds Member of Supervisory
Board
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